A Indicators
M3
M
In
di
ca
to
rs

Complement to A Switches
TYPICAL INDICATOR ORDERING EXAMPLE
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
A01VF
LED Colors
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
VA
Low Profile Model
Green LED
Vertical PC Terminals
PC TERMINALS
F
PC Terminals
P Straight
B Straight with Bracket
H Right Angle
V Vertical
01
Model
01 Low .079” (2.0mm) Profile
B VP H
(6.0)
.236
 (1.0)
.039
(5.08)
 .200
CL
(5.08)
 .200
(0.4) Sq Typ
.016
(6.0)
.236
 (1.0)
.039
CL
(5.08)
 .200
(5.08)
 .200
(0.4) Sq Typ
.016
(10.16) Typ
 .400
(0.7) Typ
.028
(0.3) Typ
.012
(2.54) Typ
 .100
LED + Mark
(5.08)
.200